Item

Bolani

Oshak

Manto

Chicken Kebab
Lola Kebab
Frozen Burger

Chicken pieces

Afghan Roll (chicken)

Afghan Roll (Vegitarian)

Shor Nakhud

Samosa w chutney

Cardamon Cookie
Lentils

Salad
Kabuli Pulao

Kabuli Pulao, with
Meat, (beef, lamb,
goat).

Ingredients

Potato, Green onion, Jalapefio, Spinach,
Tortilla, Spices, Oil

Green onion, spinach, jalepeno, salt, oil,
dumpling wrappers, yougurt as a topping
(mint, garlic salt). Chickpea gravy- onion
tomato sauce, corrianer powder, garlic and
oil.

Dumpling wrappers, ground beef, cilantro,
onion, spiniach, jalepno, garlic, spices
Chicken, Bell pepper, onion,vinegar, oil,
Garlic, Spices

Beef, onion, cilantro, jalepeno, garlic, black
pepper, potato

Ground Beef, Onion, Jalepeno, Cilantro,
Garlic, Egg, Spices, Masala

Chicken, Onion, Green onion, spinich, garlic
salt

Chicken, onion, cabbage, carrot, jalepeno,
black pepper, salt, spinach, cilantro, olive oil,
spring roll wrapper

onion, cabbage, carrot, jalepeno, black
pepper, salt, spinach, cilantro, olive oil, spring
roll wrapper

Garbanzo beans, onion, tomato, green onion,

cilantro, white vineagear, black pepper, salt,
potato, cumin seed

onion, chickpeas, carrot, jalepeno, black
pepper, salt, spinach, cilantro, olive oil, spring
roll wrapper, potato, cumin seed

Sugar, Egg, Flour, Salt, Oil, Baking Powder,
Baking Soda, Cardamom

Lentils, onion, tomato, spices

Lettuce, onion, green onion, spinich, garlic
salt

Rice, sugar, raisins, carrots, salt, oil, cumin,

Rice, sugar, raisins, carrots, salt, oil, cumin,
with meat.

Small Platter Price Large Platter price

15, $75

$95
$130
20 Skewers, $120
40 Lola, $130
10 Frozen patties,

40

100

30, $110

30, $90

$100

$110

$75
$70

$50
$75

$100

50, $250

$160
$220
40 Skewers, $220
100 Lola, $270
40 Frozen Patties,

160

200

70, $220

70, $190

$170, feeds 30
people

$220

$120
$100

$80
$120

$190

Additional Pricing Support: Per Head:

Less than 20 People in attendence: $60
30-20 People in Attendence $50
30-50 + in attendence: $40
50+ in attendence $25-35




Meatballs

Chicken Biriyani
Veggie Biryani

Eggplant

Spinich Medly

Bean Soup

Kajoor

Chutney Green Sauce

Bread
Vegtable Medely

Beef, onion, cilantro, egg, coorrinader, cumin

seed, garlic, salt, black pepper, potato

Chicken, onion, cilantro, garlic, corrainder,

cumin, salt, paprika, tumeric, black pepper 20, $90

Chicken, onion, cilantro, garlic, corrainder,
cumin, salt, paprika, tumeric, black
pepper,Spices for Kabobs- vinegar, Canola
oil, Tumeric, Lemon, spices, pepper, Jhonnys
Seasoning, cilantro

Eggplant, onion, tomato, garlic, salt,
bellpepper

Onion, Green onion, spinich, garlic salt

Garbanzo beans, kiney beans, Mung beans,
black eyed peas, lentils, onion, oil, salt,
corriander powder, tumeric

All purpose flour, Cardamom, Pancake mix,
Sugar, Oil, Water

Cilantro, Bellpepper, jalepeno, walnut,
vinegar, salt, Sugar

All purpose flour, whole wheat, salt, yeast,
veggie oil.

Okra, onion, tomato, bell pepper, oil, salt

$80
$70

$90

$70

$60

$75

16 Oz container: $20

$70
$80

50, $175

$120
$100

$175

$110

$90

$150

$130
$150



