

Item	Ingredients	Small Platter Price	Large Platter price	Additional Pricing Support:	Per Head:
Bolani	<i>Potato, Green onion, Jalapeño, Spinach, Tortilla, Spices, Oil</i>	15, \$75	50, \$250	Less than 20 People in attendance:	\$60
Oshak	Green onion, spinach, jalepeno, salt, oil, dumpling wrappers, yougurt as a topping (mint, garlic salt). Chickpea gravy- onion tomato sauce, corriander powder, garlic and oil.	\$95	\$160	30-20 People in Attendance	\$50
Manto	Dumpling wrappers, ground beef, cilantro, onion, spiniach, jalepno, garlic, spices	\$130	\$220	30-50 + in attendance:	\$40
Chicken Kebab	Chicken, Bell pepper, onion, vinegar, oil, Garlic, Spices	20 Skewers, \$120	40 Skewers, \$220	50+ in attendance	\$25-35
Lola Kebab	Beef, onion, cilantro, jalepeno, garlic, black pepper, potato	40 Lola, \$130	100 Lola, \$270		
Frozen Burger	Ground Beef, Onion, Jalepeno, Cilantro, Garlic, Egg, Spices, Masala	10 Frozen patties, 40	40 Frozen Patties, 160		
Chicken pieces	<i>Chicken, Onion, Green onion, spinich, garlic salt</i>	100	200		
Afghan Roll (chicken)	Chicken, onion, cabbage, carrot, jalepeno, black pepper, salt, spinach, cilantro, olive oil, spring roll wrapper	30, \$110	70, \$220		
Afghan Roll (Vegetarian)	onion, cabbage, carrot, jalepeno, black pepper, salt, spinach, cilantro, olive oil, spring roll wrapper	30, \$90	70, \$190		
Shor Nakhud	Garbanzo beans, onion, tomato, green onion, cilantro, white vineagear, black pepper, salt, potato, cumin seed	\$100	\$170, feeds 30 people		
Samosa w chutney	onion, chickpeas, carrot, jalepeno, black pepper, salt, spinach, cilantro, olive oil, spring roll wrapper, potato, cumin seed	\$110	\$220		
Cardamon Cookie	Sugar, Egg, Flour, Salt, Oil, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Cardamom	\$75	\$120		
Lentils	Lentils, onion, tomato, spices	\$70	\$100		
Salad	Lettuce, onion, green onion, spinich, garlic salt	\$50	\$80		
Kabuli Pulao	Rice, sugar, raisins, carrots, salt, oil, cumin,	\$75	\$120		
Kabuli Pulao, with Meat, (beef, lamb, goat).	Rice, sugar, raisins, carrots, salt, oil, cumin, with meat.	\$100	\$190		

	Meatballs	Beef, onion, cilantro, egg, coorinader, cumin seed, garlic, salt, black pepper, potato Chicken, onion, cilantro, garlic, corrainder, cumin, salt, paprika, tumeric, black pepper	20, \$90	50, \$175			
	Chicken Biryani	Chicken, onion, cilantro, garlic, corrainder, cumin, salt, paprika, tumeric, black pepper, Spices for Kabobs- vinegar, Canola oil, Tumeric, Lemon, spices, pepper, Jhonnys Seasoning, cilantro		\$80	\$120		
	Veggie Biryani			\$70	\$100		
	Eggplant	Eggplant, onion, tomato, garlic, salt, bellpepper		\$90	\$175		
	Spinich Medly	Onion, Green onion, spinich, garlic salt		\$70	\$110		
	Bean Soup	Garbanzo beans, kiney beans, Mung beans, black eyed peas, lentils, onion, oil, salt, corriander powder, tumeric		\$60	\$90		
	Kajoor	All purpose flour, Cardamom, Pancake mix, Sugar, Oil, Water		\$75	\$150		
	Chutney Green Sauce	Cilantro, Bellpepper, jalepeno, walnut, vinegar, salt, Sugar	16 Oz container: \$20				
	Bread	<i>All purpose flour, whole wheat, salt, yeast, veggie oil.</i>		\$70	\$130		
	Vegtable Medely	Okra, onion, tomato, bell pepper, oil, salt		\$80	\$150		